
 
 

◄ July August  2017 September ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

  1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16 BILLS DUE by 

5pm  
For earliest event date 
of  
Sep 9 (no speakers) 
Sep 23 (for 
professional 
development bills & 
events with speakers) 
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
USGW Retreat/ 
Training Day (9am-
4pm) 
Committees and 
Senate 
 1-4pm 
Location: USGW 
offices 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
Senate and Committee 
stipulations  from 8-19-
17 due by 5 pm 

E-BOARD: 1:30-
2:30PM 

23 BILLS DUE by 

5pm  
For earliest event date 
of  
Sep 15 (no speakers) 
Sep 29 (for 
professional 
development bills & 
events with speakers) 
 

24  
 

25  
Committee Meetings: 
University Affairs: 
3:20-4:20pm 
Appropriations: 
1:30-3:00pm 
Government 
Operations: 
12:15-1:15pm 
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29 Appropriations 

stipulations  from  8-25-
17 
 by 5pm 
E-BOARD: 1:30-
2:30PM 

30  
 

31  
 

•Committee meetings are 

held in the USGW Offices 
located in UCB 226 

•Senate Caucus and the 
Senate meeting are held in 
the SDFC 2M 

•All bills and stipulations due 
by 5 pm to USGW offices  

•4 weeks required for events 
with no speakers, 6 weeks 
for events with 
speakers/performers & for 
professional development 
bills 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.wincalendar.com/Holiday-Calendar/July-2017
http://www.wincalendar.com/Holiday-Calendar/September-2017


 

 

 
◄ August September  2017 October ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

•Committee 

meetings are held in 
the USGW Offices 
located in UCB 226 

•Senate Caucus and 
the Senate meeting 
are held in the SDFC 
2M 

•All bills and 
stipulations due by 
5 pm to USGW 
offices  

•4 weeks required 
for events with no 
speakers, 6 weeks 
for events with 
speakers/performers 
& for professional 
development bills 

    1 Senate 
Caucus: 
3:00-3:15 
Senate 
Meeting: 
3:15-5:15pm 
 
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5 Senate 

Stipulations from  
9-1-17 due by 5pm 
E-BOARD: 1:30-
2:30PM 

6 BILLS DUE by 

5pm  
For earliest event 
date of  
Sep 29 (no 
speakers) 
Oct 13 (for 
professional 
development bills & 
events with speakers 
 

7  
 

8  
Committee 
Meetings: 
University Affairs: 
3:20-4:20pm 
Appropriations: 
1:30-3:00pm 
Government 
Operations: 
12:15-1:15pm 
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12 Appropriations 

stipulations  from  9-
8-17 due 
 by 5pm 
E-BOARD: 1:30-
2:30PM 

13  
 

14  
 

15 Senate 

Caucus: 3:00-
3:15 
Senate Meeting: 
3:15-5:15pm 

 
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19 Senate 

Stipulations from  
9-15-17 due by 5pm 
E-BOARD: 1:30-
2:30PM 

20 BILLS DUE by 

5pm  
For earliest event 
date of  
Oct 13 (no speakers) 
Oct 27 (for 
professional 
development bills & 
events with speakers 
 

21  
 

22  
Committee 
Meetings: 
University Affairs: 
3:20-4:20pm 
Appropriations: 
1:30-3:00pm 
Government 
Operations: 
12:15-1:15pm 
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26 Appropriations 

stipulations  from  9-
22-17 due 
 by 5pm 
E-BOARD: 1:30-
2:30PM 

27  
 

28  
 

29 Senate 

Caucus: 3:00-3:15 
Senate Meeting: 
3:15-5:15pm 

 
 

30  
 

http://www.wincalendar.com/Holiday-Calendar/August-2017
http://www.wincalendar.com/Holiday-Calendar/October-2017


 

 

 

 

 

◄ September October  2017 November ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1  
 

2  
 

3 Senate Stipulations 

from 9-29-17 
 due by 5pm 
E-BOARD: 1:30-
2:30PM 

4 BILLS DUE by 5pm  
For earliest event date 
of  
Oct 27  (no speakers) 
Nov 10 (for 
professional 
development bills & 
events with speakers 
 

5  
 

6  

Committee Meetings: 
University Affairs: 
3:20-4:20pm 
Appropriations: 
1:30-3:00pm 
Government 
Operations: 
12:15-1:15pm 

 
 

7 Fall Break 
 

8  
Fall Break 

9  
Fall Break 

10  
Fall Break 

11 Appropriations 

stipulations  from  1-
20-17 due 
 by 5pm 
 

12  
 

13 Senate 

Caucus: 3:00-
3:15 
Senate Meeting: 
3:15-5:15pm 
 
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17 Senate 

Stipulations from  
9-13-17  due by 5pm 
E-BOARD: 1:30-
2:30PM 

18 BILLS DUE by 

5pm  
For earliest event date 
of  
Nov 10 (no speakers) 
Nov 24(for professional 
development bills & 
events with speakers 
DEADLINE TO APPLY 
FOR CLUB START UP 
FUNDS! BY 5PM 

19  
 

20  

Committee Meetings: 
University Affairs: 
3:20-4:20pm 
Appropriations: 
1:30-3:00pm 
Government 
Operations: 
12:15-1:15pm 

 
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
Appropriations 
stipulations  from  9-20-
17 
 by 5pm 

E-BOARD: 1:30-
2:30PM 

25  
 

26  
 

27 Senate 

Caucus: 3:00-
3:15 
Senate Meeting: 
3:15-5:15pm 
 
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31 Senate 

Stipulations from  
9-27-17 due by 5pm 
E-BOARD: 1:30-
2:30PM 

•Committee meetings are held in the USGW Offices located 

in UCB 226 

•Senate Caucus and the Senate meeting are held in the 
SDFC 2M 

•All bills and stipulations due by 5 pm to USGW offices  

•4 weeks required for events with no speakers, 6 weeks for 
events with speakers/performers & for professional 
development bills 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.wincalendar.com/Holiday-Calendar/September-2017
http://www.wincalendar.com/Holiday-Calendar/November-2017


 

 

 

 

 

 

◄ October November  2017 December ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

   1 BILLS DUE by 5pm  
For earliest event date 
of  
Nov 24 (no speakers) 
Dec 8 (for professional 
development bills & 
events with speakers 
 

2  
 

3  
 Committee Meetings: 
University Affairs: 
3:20-4:20pm 
Appropriations: 
1:30-3:00pm 
Government 
Operations: 
12:15-1:15pm 
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7 Appropriations 

stipulations  from  11-3-
17 
 by 5pm 
E-BOARD: 1:30-
2:30PM 

8  
 

9  
 

10 Veteran's 
Day University 
is Closed 
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
E-BOARD: 1:30-
2:30PM 

15  
 

16  
 

17 Senate 

Caucus: 3:00-
3:15 
Senate Meeting: 
3:15-5:15pm 
 
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21 Senate 

Stipulations from  
11-17-17 due by 5pm 
E-BOARD: 1:30-
2:30PM 

22 BILLS DUE by 

5pm  
For earliest event date 
of  
Dec 22 (no speakers) 
Jan 5 (for professional 
development bills & 
events with speakers 
 

23  
 

24  
No School  

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
E-BOARD: 1:30-
2:30PM 

29  
 

30  
 

•Committee meetings are 

held in the USGW Offices 
located in UCB 226 

•Senate Caucus and the 
Senate meeting are held in 
the SDFC 2M 

•All bills and stipulations due 
by 5 pm to USGW offices  

•4 weeks required for events 
with no speakers, 6 weeks 
for events with 
speakers/performers & for 
professional development 
bills 

 

 

 

 

http://www.wincalendar.com/Holiday-Calendar/October-2017
http://www.wincalendar.com/Holiday-Calendar/December-2017


 

 

 

 

◄ November December  2017 January ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

     1 LAST 
APPROPRIATIONS/ 
SENATE MEETING 
OF THE 
SEMESTER  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  

ALL 
Stipulations 
both 
Approrpiations/ 
Senate from 
12-1-17 due by 
5 pm 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
 

 Committee meetings are held in the USGW Offices located in UCB 226 

 Senate Caucus and the Senate meeting are held in the SDFC 2M 

 All bills and stipulations due by 5 pm to USGW offices  
4 weeks required for events with no speakers, 6 weeks for events with 
speakers/performers & for professional development bills 

 

http://www.wincalendar.com/Holiday-Calendar/November-2017
http://www.wincalendar.com/Holiday-Calendar/January-2018

