■ July		Α	ugust 20	17		September ▶
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16 BILLS DUE by 5pm For earliest event date of Sep 9 (no speakers) Sep 23 (for professional development bills & events with speakers)	17	18	19 USGW Retreat/ Training Day (9am-4pm) Committees and Senate 1-4pm Location: USGW offices
20	21	Senate and Committee stipulations from 8-19- 17 due by 5 pm E-BOARD: 1:30- 2:30PM	23 BILLS DUE by 5pm For earliest event date of Sep 15 (no speakers) Sep 29 (for professional development bills & events with speakers)	24	25 Committee Meetings: University Affairs: 3:20-4:20pm Appropriations: 1:30-3:00pm Government Operations: 12:15-1:15pm	26
27	28	29 Appropriations stipulations from 8-25- 17 by 5pm E-BOARD: 1:30- 2:30PM	30	31	Committee meetings are held in the USGW Offices located in UCB 226 Senate Caucus and the Senate meeting are held in the SDFC 2M All bills and stipulations due by 5 pm to USGW offices Weeks required for events with no speakers, 6 weeks for events with speakers/performers & for professional development bills	

■ August		Sep	tember 2	2017		October ▶
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
Committee meetings are held in the USGW Offices located in UCB 226 Senate Caucus and the Senate meeting are held in the SDFC 2M *All bills and stipulations due by 5 pm to USGW offices *4 weeks required for events with no speakers, 6 weeks for events with speakers/performers & for professional development bills					1 Senate Caucus: 3:00-3:15 Senate Meeting: 3:15-5:15pm	2
3		5 Senate Stipulations from 9-1-17 due by 5pm E-BOARD: 1:30- 2:30PM	6 BILLS DUE by 5pm For earliest event date of Sep 29 (no speakers) Oct 13 (for professional development bills & events with speakers	7	8 Committee Meetings: University Affairs: 3:20-4:20pm Appropriations: 1:30-3:00pm Government Operations: 12:15-1:15pm	9
10	11	12 Appropriations stipulations from 9- 8-17 due by 5pm E-BOARD: 1:30- 2:30PM	13	14	15 Senate Caucus: 3:00- 3:15 Senate Meeting: 3:15-5:15pm	16
17	18	19 Senate Stipulations from 9-15-17 due by 5pm E-BOARD: 1:30- 2:30PM	20 BILLS DUE by 5pm For earliest event date of Oct 13 (no speakers) Oct 27 (for professional development bills & events with speakers		Committee Meetings: University Affairs: 3:20-4:20pm Appropriations: 1:30-3:00pm Government Operations: 12:15-1:15pm	23
24	25	26 Appropriations stipulations from 9- 22-17 due by 5pm E-BOARD: 1:30- 2:30PM	27	28	29 Senate Caucus: 3:00-3:15 Senate Meeting: 3:15-5:15pm	30

■ September		Od	ctober 20	17		November ►	
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	
1	2	3 Senate Stipulations from 9-29-17 due by 5pm E-BOARD: 1:30- 2:30PM	4 BILLS DUE by 5pm For earliest event date of Oct 27 (no speakers) Nov 10 (for professional development bills & events with speakers	5	Committee Meetings: University Affairs: 3:20-4:20pm Appropriations: 1:30-3:00pm Government Operations: 12:15-1:15pm	7 Fall Break	
8 Fall Break	9 Fall Break	10 Fall Break	11 Appropriations stipulations from 1- 20-17 due by 5pm	12	13 Senate Caucus: 3:00- 3:15 Senate Meeting: 3:15-5:15pm	14	
15	16	17 Senate Stipulations from 9-13-17 due by 5pm E-BOARD: 1:30- 2:30PM	18 BILLS DUE by 5pm For earliest event date of Nov 10 (no speakers) Nov 24(for professional development bills & events with speakers DEADLINE TO APPLY FOR CLUB START UP FUNDS! BY 5PM	19	20 Committee Meetings: University Affairs: 3:20-4:20pm Appropriations: 1:30-3:00pm Government Operations: 12:15-1:15pm	21	
22	23	24 Appropriations stipulations from 9-20-17 by 5pm E-BOARD: 1:30-2:30PM	25	26	27 Senate Caucus: 3:00- 3:15 Senate Meeting: 3:15-5:15pm	28	
29	30	31 Senate Stipulations from 9-27-17 due by 5pm E-BOARD: 1:30- 2:30PM	Committee meetings are held in the USGW Offices located in UCB 226 Senate Caucus and the Senate meeting are held in the SDFC 2M All bills and stipulations due by 5 pm to USGW offices weeks required for events with no speakers, 6 weeks for events with speakers/performers & for professional development bills				

✓ October		No	vember 2	017		December ►
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
			1 BILLS DUE by 5pm For earliest event date of Nov 24 (no speakers) Dec 8 (for professional development bills & events with speakers	2	Committee Meetings: University Affairs: 3:20-4:20pm Appropriations: 1:30-3:00pm Government Operations: 12:15-1:15pm	4
5	6	7 Appropriations stipulations from 11-3-17 by 5pm E-BOARD: 1:30-2:30PM	8	9	10 Veteran's Day University is Closed	11
12	13	14 E-BOARD: 1:30- 2:30PM	15	16	17 Senate Caucus: 3:00- 3:15 Senate Meeting: 3:15-5:15pm	18
19	20	21 Senate Stipulations from 11-17-17 due by 5pm E-BOARD: 1:30- 2:30PM	22 BILLS DUE by 5pm For earliest event date of Dec 22 (no speakers) Jan 5 (for professional development bills & events with speakers	23	24 No School	25
26	27	28 E-BOARD: 1:30- 2:30PM	29	30	Committee meetings are held in the USGW Offices located in UCB 226 Senate Caucus and the Senate meeting are held in the SDFC 2M All bills and stipulations due by 5 pm to USGW offices weeks required for events with no speakers, 6 weeks for events with speakers/performers & for professional development bills	

■ November		Dec	ember	2017		January ►	
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri 1 LAST APPROPRIATIONS SENATE MEETING OF THE SEMESTER		
3	4	5 ALL Stipulations both Approrpiations/ Senate from 12-1-17 due by 5 pm	6	7	8	9	
10	11	12	13	14	15	16	
17	18	19	20	21	22	23	
24	25	26	27	28	29	30	
31	 Committee meetings are held in the USGW Offices located in UCB 226 Senate Caucus and the Senate meeting are held in the SDFC 2M All bills and stipulations due by 5 pm to USGW offices 4 weeks required for events with no speakers, 6 weeks for events with speakers/performers & for professional development bills 						